Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Yoda, Sensing Darkness Base Energy Conversion Lab
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 33 Count: 16
2x R2-D2 [SOR] 1x Timely Intervention [SHD]
3x Restored ARC-170 [SOR] 3x Spark of Hope [SHD]
3x Gamorrean Retainer [SHD] 3x Resupply [TWI]
3x Battlefield Marine [SOR] 3x You're My Only Hope [SOR]
2x Village Protectors [SHD] 1x Takedown [SOR]

3X
1x
2X
1x
2X
2X
1x
2X
3X
3X

Yoda [SOR]

Tech [SHD]

Bright Hope [SOR]

Razor Crest [SHD]

Kanan Jarrus [SOR]
Ki-Adi-Mundi [TWI]
Obi-Wan's Aethersprite [TWI]
Obi-Wan Kenobi [SOR]

Luke Skywalker [SOR]

Home One [SOR]

3X
2X

Fell the Dragon [SHD]
Rival's Fall [SHD]

UPGRADES
Count: 2

2X

General's Blade [TWI]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 10

1x
1x
2X
2X
1x
2X
1x

Timely Intervention [SHD]
Tech [SHD]

Hello There [TWI]

Evidence of the Crime [SHD]
U-Wing Reinforcement [SOR]
Choose Sides [SHD]

The Zillo Beast [TWI]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/iMwyMBqTc
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




